Microchip Technology - ATMEGA88PB-AU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

+ 95 mm wide x 114 mm long x 13.8 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ ColdFire LITEKIT and EVB Ordering Information
Freescale PN SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
M5484LITEKITE M5484GFEE $350
M5485EVBE M5485HFEE $850
ISA-like
       5V
  Power In
CRT, LCD, LV

+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
MCF548x Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale PN
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
Boot Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Graphics Audio Ethernet
M5484GFEE up to 200 64 4 0 — Y Y
M5485AFEE up to 200 64 2 0 — Y Y
M5485BFEE up to 200 64 2 16 — Y Y
M5485HFEE up to 200 64 2 16 Y Y Y